Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of June 2020

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Payless Car Rental
Go Rental

Easirent

2020/June

55,286
61,317
116,603

435,951
274,794
645,566
154,486
370,750
572,142
200,686
170,681

11,033
341,009
27,751
82,105
33,913

2019/June

234,584
235,786
470,370

774,347
514,482
1,108,563
363,531
565,000
1,300,583
497,692
332,632

14,999
417,919
47,876
30,843
70,818



