Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of June 2020

	2020/June	2019/June
Deplaned Passengers	55,286	234,584
Enplaned Passengers	61,317	235,786
Total Passengers	116,603	470,370
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	435,951	774,347
Alamo	274,794	514,482
Budget Rent A Car	645,566	1,108,563
Dollar	154,486	363,531
Enterprise Leasing Company	370,750	565,000
Hertz Corporation	572,142	1,300,583
NCR	200,686	497,692
Thrifty	170,681	332,632
Datura	11,033	14,999
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	341,009	417,919
Payless Car Rental	27,751	47,876
Go Rental	82,105	30,843
Easirent	33,913	70,818